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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
1379 Focused 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
5060 Great White Egret 19   

Wray Douglas  
8419 Inking in 19   

David Hoyle  
7850 Fastnet Rock 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
7013 Aberaeron Aurora 19   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
2415 Goshawk with Prey 19   

Emma England  
1987 Angkor Wat 18   

Andrea Davies  
7622 Kite Surfer 18   

Wray Douglas  
726 Derwent water Sunset 17   

Denise Compton  
1005 Yr Aran from Llyn y Gadir 17   

Alison Wood  
6570 Beautiful Blue Jay 17   

Emma England  
5375 Offers over 3m  Apologies to Maurizio Cattelan 16   

David Hoyle  
4238 Mei 16   

Andrea Davies  
3487 Collecting the Token 16   

Alison Wood  
9448 Grounded 16   

Denise Compton  
6011 Jetty And Boathouse 16   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1  
5794 Burubudur Temple, Java 16   

Lee Evans HON CPE  
3022 Endeavour 16   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1  
4515 Heavy horse parade 15   

John Dodd  
7254 Talacre Lighthouse 15   

Lee Evans HON CPE  
8634 Almost there 15   

John Dodd  
235 Pendemelon and joey 14   

David Westhead  
9069 Can I Go Outside Please 14   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
3977 Bug Hotel 14   

David Westhead  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 33    
1005 Yr Aran from Llyn y Gadir 17   
3487 Collecting the Token 16   

Andrea Davies Total: 34    
1987 Angkor Wat 18   
4238 Mei 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 39    
1379 Focused 20   
7850 Fastnet Rock 19   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE1 Total: 32    
3022 Endeavour 16   
6011 Jetty And Boathouse 16   

David Hoyle Total: 35    
8419 Inking in 19   
5375 Offers over 3m  Apologies to Maurizio Cattelan 16   

David Westhead Total: 28    
235 Pendemelon and joey 14   
3977 Bug Hotel 14   

Denise Compton Total: 33    
726 Derwent water Sunset 17   
9448 Grounded 16   

Emma England Total: 36    
2415 Goshawk with Prey 19   
6570 Beautiful Blue Jay 17   

John Dodd Total: 30    
4515 Heavy horse parade 15   
8634 Almost there 15   

Lee Evans HON CPE Total: 31    
5794 Burubudur Temple, Java 16   
7254 Talacre Lighthouse 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 33    
7013 Aberaeron Aurora 19   
9069 Can I Go Outside Please 14   

Wray Douglas Total: 37    
5060 Great White Egret 19   
7622 Kite Surfer 18   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 12  
No. of Entries: 24  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  
 19: 5 (21%) 6 (25%)  
 18: 2 (8%) 8 (33%)  
 17: 3 (13%) 11 (46%)  
 16: 7 (29%) 18 (75%)  
 15: 3 (13%) 21 (88%)  
 14: 3 (13%) 24 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.71  
 Total Marks: 401.0  
 Held back: 9 (38%)  
 Held images: #1379, #1987, #2415, #5060, #6570, #7013, #7622, #7850, #8419  

  


